
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/18/25 at 3:03:41 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

10/19/2024
Accident reported: minor to
moderate damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end
collision
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

01/08/2025
TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

Total Loss Reported: 01/08/2025.
Total Loss Reported

Total loss vehicle

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

27,991  Last reported odometer reading

2022 FORD MUSTANG

ECOBOOST PREMIUM

VIN: 1FA6P8THXN5109975
COUPE
2.3L I4
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/BY_2KKXDpooIWL7KaV4gvdr8cxNErmUt7xsgz8V_v-Be0CcWWt3GK-WbMO6T79kqE0okGG8J2TbVn2zEp5DGqbzkQORc5VfLRYRYn8Bt_0cbaDX7ZXdaJVqJ4IirftSOeu9G_9ybqvwBh6ZPEcbSCc80VP2ed5fDeaGGvxi2c-Pxjn7pnJrP-SojJQwutasnVXmE_JeVZzjIqWI5sl5KUQ_bWH8lMzmx3x5aAtU61yAEfONcY7eSvwzmu4_RxOTdETZJBNGIqPbN5KdvjJeitMWc2Q8ubs3uekCRORYk29YME4zcoz0fdDXUoztFBwc_KqhmKkPPSOCmozlaaGHuePE1Z4bswQEuDxt6tlEfcikup8nZKNKGaM8pB59ZAB0C94hHXayH9d6NYsIHy1ou4B0-.cfx


Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 10/19/2024.
Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 2 months or 8,009 miles remaining. Confirm with dealer or
vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
9,871 mi/yr

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Alabama, Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 9,871/yr

Last reported odometer reading 27,991

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Date Mileage Source Comments

02/09/2022 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/23/2022 12 Chuck Stevens Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
Bay Minette, AL
251-937-1000
chuckstevensdodgechrysler
jeep.com/

4.3 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

1,908 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/23/2022 Chuck Stevens Ford
Bay Minette, AL
251-336-3978
chuckstevensauto.com

4.4 / 5.0

94 Verified Reviews

732 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Anti-theft/keyless system checked
Nitrogen fill tires

03/10/2022 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

03/21/2022 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mobile, AL
Title #108162848

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/17/2022 5,774 Mullinax Ford of Mobile
Mobile, AL
251-544-7734
mullinaxfordmobile.com/in
dex.htm

4.6 / 5.0

874 Verified Reviews

11,747 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/21/2022 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mobile, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/31/2023 9,280 AutoNation Ford Katy
Katy, TX
281-305-8949
autonation.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ICDZuKPY0WBfGer4NyYIj8g6LlHdBb_rYI-RH75jK4yBBKJo7Fd7nKB9Ch9tEzwuJEgJIC5LpadUdx5yT-JCiYQ0Yw2oYxBgFlqD4g8l1YdfjSKSVDvzXf4X1KUOE29gTY4kZPxYZ2v5e_NnhcCWk0uCIL5Sp6n4GuoWmKVurieMQkxqmKpMX9kOXRZ_kxzMnsW8pSU1BSEwp-8upC6Foz1TBFX8ydA1_95UE4YS-hE1rI1FbAVWrOE00zKW0-5sBlM9uIiU1-2XtPHegaLJPKBbVFj_wpQ9MY7GIF3iUQ7tabyWjNW9ElAVnBbNWkY7Xizw8smtmYMkDrT1VG5qjDjiHwYtXLSqZ1ahzvpt8CZhEEfo9lSiOWn5fCP-uqbTwJMd8JgLCtgkO5z-fjfhf44SupDIaxE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/6_tczrqQpzbfGn6iB63ZKn6Sq0rFYKC7XX2QgyWt7tp9n0vgamL8EL_NV21_fyELdfzM8Yu7RGCyK-fNIGTHusfAV6Y9Cm7yrofygvCYxSFCPxkDc9t3Z-okDyg2nYCbCYD_jDbB6_rFIRnTGXZM_d1-PdSpvBOv9CG35LkjqHJt7XLp7VQu3h-8ISjaIPlDXeOlRJNf7iAoL8v07EuyzIsR6LvnPc8YT_iInxSTk4H1zZ3eW_r_fXwz2HRhMOKi1lU8CScN4e_y8Y8d5v1SVwEma2Y1SJdLEA6UQMYbobipfw7-UpsQ44eHGrHSVAl4iQd80ydaCik-za6wGt52ZAVb94eSbJ-PmgHGYpbx4MXXuE1F_qio-myRnPS8jlCITRYe7TD_MUOIjUw0r-jh19S34LxxfTo.cfx


4.2 / 5.0

509 Verified Reviews

478 Customer Favorites

Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Computer(s) checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/23/2023 15,248 Express Oil Change #1024
Katy, TX
346-301-5899

4.8 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

07/14/2023 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mobile, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/30/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #23V727
Recall #23C35 BODY CONTROL MODULE
BCM CONFIGURATION UPDATE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

Learn more about this recall

02/03/2024 20,772 Express Oil Change #1024
Katy, TX
346-301-5899

4.8 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

03/22/2024 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Emission recall issued
Recall #23E12 UNDERHOOD LIQUID FUEL
JUMPER LINE REPLACEMENT

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

05/31/2024 24,903 Express Oil Change #1024
Katy, TX
346-301-5899

4.8 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Cooling system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

08/22/2024 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mobile, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/24/2024 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mobile, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black
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https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


10/19/2024 Damage Report Accident reported: minor to moderate
damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
Damage to left side
Damage to rear
Damage to left rear
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

01/08/2025 Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

There are many reasons an insurance company will
declare a vehicle a total loss. Have this vehicle
inspected by a qualified technician before you buy.
Learn More

01/08/2025 27,991 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title #01100245655100513

Title or registration issued to insurance
company
Vehicle color noted as Black

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's

recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

-
-
-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/18/25
at 3:03:41 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the
manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may
analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops
may publish different recommended service schedules.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle
An insurance or fleet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value
or if the vehicle is stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take
possession and obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-reported branded title. This may occur when an
insurance company's definition of a total loss is different than the state DMV's definition for a branded title or when the owner of
the vehicle is a self-insured company, like a fleet or rental company.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/18/25 3:03:41 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 FORD MUSTANG vehicle (VIN:
1FA6P8THXN5109975), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/18/25 at 4:03 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


